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U-19 National League
2025/26 16th round, Match #126

Friday, 12.12.2025, 14:30, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 7°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

1 : 2

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 Bakus Markiian (C)
3 Bobechko Stepan
27 Nivinskyi Tymofii
22 Melnyk Andrii
19 Trukhym Oleh
17 Khamko Denys
10 Shtokal Taras
21 Lepskyi Orest
29 Zelinskyi Ihor
28 Blahodarnyi Davyd
8 Chorr Saikou

Substitutes
71 Moskovchenko Illia
11 Haivan Vitalii
16 Rudenko Yehor
7 Aidarov Shamil
18 Yefymenko Artem
23 Desiatnyk Nazarii
9 Ilin Matvii

Coach
Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

16 Surdov Oleh
2 Pryima Nazarii
4 Borys Yurii (C)
5 Boiko Yevhen
7 Kameniev Serhii
8 Sheremeta Andrii
9 Striuk Bohdan
11 Striuk Denys
18 Poplavskyi Vladyslav
20 Karpyn Bohdan
22 Strotskyi Oleh

Substitutes
1 Chernovskyi Illia
6 Solomakha Maksym
23 Ustinov Oleksii
24 Tretiak Artem

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

Referee:
Chernytskyi Bohdan
Assistant 1:
Klokta Anton
Assistant 2:
Nahornyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Pronka Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 16th round, Match #126
Friday, 12.12.2025, 14:30, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 7°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 1 : 2 «Zorya» Luhansk
27 Nivinskyi Tymofii

16 Rudenko Yehor 7'

35' 4 Borys Yurii

21 Lepskyi Orest 43'

51' 7 Kameniev Serhii

17 Khamko Denys 57'

29 Zelinskyi Ihor 64'

70' 5 Boiko Yevhen

29 Zelinskyi Ihor
7 Aidarov Shamil 74'

28 Blahodarnyi Davyd
11 Haivan Vitalii 77'

80' 8 Sheremeta Andrii

81' 11 Striuk Denys

21 Lepskyi Orest 90+4'

90+4' 9 Striuk Bohdan

90+5' 11 Striuk Denys
23 Ustinov Oleksii
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